Gic¢ Kaynaklari (Ups)

Uriin

MAKELSAN LION 850VA (1*9Ah)
MUGO850L11EAO05

MAKELSAN LION 1200VA(2*7Ah)
w MUO1200L11EAQ05

E

MAKELSAN LION 1500VA(2*9Ah)
T MU@1500L11MPOO5

. MAKELSAN LION 2200VA(2*9Ah)
: MUG2200L11MPOO5S

MAKELSAN LION 650VA (1*7Ah)
MUGO650L11MPOO5

[

5-12DK

5-15DK

7-20DK

7-20DK

5-16DK

Marka

Makelsan

Makelsan

Makelsan

Makelsan

Makelsan

Stok

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

103,95
usb

138,60
usb

156,45
usb

54,60 USD



